Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Yaskawa DATA SHEET
SGM7A-15DFF6H
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Yaskawa
Catalog number sgm7a-15dff6h
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 2.72 kgs
Voltage 24 V
Power 1.5
Cooling Capacity 1.5
Signal Type 24
Signal Level 24 V
Description
AC Motor 400V 3ph, 1.50kW (4.9Nm rated, 14.7Nm peak), Rated Speed 3000rpm, Maximum Speed
6000rpm, 24bit IncEnc, DustS + Brake, shaft end straight with key and tap